
ID Name Email Addr Team Project TechPres Probes Final

266139645 A,Biao ba1000@syr.edu 3 Personal Website with MEAN 26-Feb 28-Mar 27-Apr

576571641 Armede,Eyoel Getahun egarmede@syr.edu 7 Tiny HTTP Client and Server 26-Feb 28-Mar 27-Apr

429316390 Cui,Yilin ycui21@syr.edu 4 Pluggable Repository - MEAN host 26-Feb 28-Mar 27-Apr

672549587 Zhang,Jiacheng jzhan160@syr.edu 3 Personal Website with MEAN 26-Feb 28-Mar 27-Apr

775905550 Du,Yang ydu112@syr.edu 2 Personal Website 28-Feb 2-Apr 27-Apr

926885985 Fallahi,Amin afallahi@syr.edu 11 Personal Website - MEAN stack 5-Mar 2-Apr 27-Apr

276272602 Lee,Kyle klee59@syr.edu 11 Personal Website 5-Mar 2-Apr 27-Apr

389797398 Wang,Yirong ywang352@syr.edu 2 Personal Website 28-Feb 2-Apr 27-Apr

223355619 He,Yang yhe106@syr.edu 1 Task Management Pool 28-Feb 4-Apr 28-Apr

915639205 Jin,Zhao zjin04@syr.edu 6 Data Acquizition - node.js 7-Mar 4-Apr 27-Apr

268632242 Wang,Cheng cwang76@syr.edu 1 Task Management Pool 28-Feb 4-Apr 28-Apr

397197654 Zhang,Xu xzhan145@syr.edu 1 Logging with Raspberry Pi 28-Feb 4-Apr 28-Apr

689190843 Kumar,Vaibhav vkumar05@syr.edu 8 Micro Services 7-Mar 9-Apr 27-Apr

287285831 Li,Kai kli111@syr.edu 15 Tiny HTTP Client and Server 19-Mar 9-Apr 27-Apr

252124746 Liu,Yuan yliu219@syr.edu 8 Personal Website - MEAN stack 21-Feb 9-Apr 27-Apr

616548345 Liang,Quan quliang@syr.edu 5 Cloud Computing 5-Mar 11-Apr 28-Apr

398768354 Nagathihalli Shankarappa,Pavan pnagathi@syr.edu 16 Personal Website - MEAN stack 21-Mar 11-Apr 28-Apr

835025023 Zhang,Xiaohan xzhan139@syr.edu 5 Cloud Computing 5-Mar 11-Apr 28-Apr

690483441 Parakh,Naman Rajendra nrparakh@syr.edu 13 Personal Website - MEAN stack 26-Mar 16-Apr 28-Apr

640213989 Singh,Jaskaran jsingh09@syr.edu 14 Tiny HTTP Client and Server 5-Mar 16-Apr 28-Apr

512674452 Vyas,Rajat ravyas@syr.edu 12 Data Visualization - Pi to Cloud 21-Mar 16-Apr 28-Apr

285339239 Wang,Xiaohan xwang186@syr.edu 9 Directory Synchronization with Go 26-Mar 18-Apr 28-Apr

387772418 Wu,Kun kwu102@syr.edu 10 Image Processing in Cloud 21-Feb 18-Apr 28-Apr

617805770 Yin,Chengxiang cyin02@syr.edu 10 Image Processing in Cloud 21-Feb 18-Apr 28-Apr
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